Dept #

Project positions to add

Dept
12 Finance
12 Finance
12 Finance
13 Human Resources
13 Human Resources
18 Facilities
24 District Court
24 District Court
24 District Court
24 District Court
24 District Court
30 Sheriff
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
31 Prosecuting Attorney
36 Superior Court
36 Superior Court
36 Superior Court
36 Superior Court
36 Superior Court
36 Superior Court
37 Clerk
37 Clerk
37 Clerk
37 Clerk
37 Clerk
37 Clerk

Fund
002
002
002
002
002
511
002
002
002
002
002
513
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
118
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002

Title

Fiscal Systems Analyst Sr.
Fiscal Systems Analyst Sr.
Accounting Analyst Sr.
Business Process Analyst

Funtional Analyst - Human Resources

Business Technology Analyst
Legal Process Assistant |
Legal Process Assistant |
Legal Process Assistant |
Legal Process Assistant |
Network Administrator
Marshall

PA Criminal Deputy Il (Lead)
PA Criminal Deputy |

PA Criminal Deputy |

PA Criminal Deputy |

PA Criminal Deputy |

Legal Secretary Lead

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Law Office Assistant
Victim/Witness Advocate
Jury Assistant

Jury Assistant

Jury Assistant

Jury Assistant

Jury Assistant

Jury Assistant

Judicial Operations Assistant
Judicial Operations Assistant
Judicial Operations Assistant
Judicial Process Assistant
Judicial Process Assistant
Judicial Process Assistant

FTE Count
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

34.00



End date

9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
9/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024
9/30/2024



